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443 Pea Landing Rd. NW
Adorable -low country on neatly manicured acre. 2800 sq. ft. spaciousstory and a half home lends elegance to country living. Large openliving areas, enormous bedrooms, storage galore, outbuilding, only 5
years old $1 19,900.

I specialize in exceptional properties

PlNEHURST
Properties, Inc.
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179)
Calabash, NC 28467
1-800-833-6330 . Local 919-579-4097

? * * * BONNIE BLACK ? ? * *
ERA MULTI MILLION $$$ PRODUCER

Featured Home of the Week
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VILLAGE GREEN
2-BR, 2-bath brick home in a small, friendly subdivision. Bar area in kitchen,
screened porch, raised ceiling in living room and brick fireplace. Interior of home re-*
cently painted. Within walking distance of shops, restaurants and banks in Calabash.
$82,500.
Call us FIRST for complete area information and details of other listings: waterway,
commercial, planned communities or weekend hideaways! I

We are also associated with LEWELLVN-LEWIS BUILDERS. If you have your
property and wish to build, we will be delighted to design a home for you.

Jtwdltju ReotfySp

Mfg. Housing
1991 14x70 TRAILER. 2 BR. 2 full baths
Just like new. ready to move in. located
in Sea Village. 65x120 wooded lot 579-
0058

MOBILE HOME AT SEASIDE. 2 BR. 1
bath, good condition. 919-654 3841.
12X45 AMERICAN MOBILE HOME. 1
BR. 1 bath, in Holiday Haven Must be
moved Good condition. $2,000 704
733-1535
USED HOUSES AT DISCOUNT prices
Must go! 919-640-1157.

Mfg. Housing
BUYING OR SELLING A USED mobile
homo? We provide financing. Call Green
Tree Financial. America's largest mobile
home lender 1-800-662-7751 Eastern
NC. 1 800 331-1838 Western NC.

FINANCING-BUYING. SELLING or
refinancing a used mobile home? We
provide financing! Call Green Tree
Financial at 1 -800-662-7751 and ask for
Melissa.

Classified Ads
Call 754-6890

GREAT FOR INVESTMENT,
RETIREMENT & YEAR 'ROUND LIVING

WILDWOOD
VILLAGE

Located just off Hwy. 1 7 Bypass
at southern exit of Shallotte,
6 miles from ocean.

We have it all-location, price, size!
Large wooded, restricted lots for permanent homes.
Adjacent area for mobile homes. Features paved streets,landscaped entrance, beautiful fresh water lakes. Near
beaches, fishing and golf.
PRICED FROM $7,000-C>WNER FINANCINGOI993 THE BRUHSWJCK BEACON

Grady Hardwick Construction Co.
Builder & Developer . Over 35 Years Experience ^Quality On-Site Custom Built Homes £

^

Let us build your dream house, our plans or yours.
(919)754-4950 . 800-238-6358 ShaNotteJNC 28459
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218 EAST FIRST STREET
Oceanfront home with 4 BR plus loft, 2 full baths, 3 sun-
decks, covered porch, tastefully furnished. Well maintain¬
ed and prime location. Excellent rental property. Great in¬
vestment!! $279,500.

THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP
BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON
BILL BRIGHT PAULA JOHNSON
1 19 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH. NC 28469
919-579-2373 . 1 -800-727-9222

V" '» . ." '« "M/Fall Into the Season >

With a New Home

BRIERWOOD ESTATES-8 Hogan
P Court-One of Brierwood's finest, sit¬

uated on a quiet cul-de-sac with 225I ft. overlooking fairway. 2661 sq. ft\ heated area, enclosed garage. 3
large BR's, 2 full baths and two VS
baths. 12x40 heated pool, mainte-

P nance-free stucco exterior. TRULY
ONE OF A KIND. Was $198,500.I REDUCED TO $185,000.

VILLAGE POINTE ESTATES-Shal-
lotte-Nice starter or retirement home.
2 BR. 2 baths on nicley landscaped
yard in quiet neighborhood. Close to
beach, golf. $74,000.

Imhhi ¦>
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141 EAST SECOND ST.-Top of the
"T\ nice comer lot. Great views from
concrete canal with pier, floating
dock, gazebo, lots of decking. 4 BR
with loft, 2 baths, double garage,
recreational area. Only $239,000
Owner financing.

278 EAST SECOND ST.-3 BR, 2-
ba!h home built for year 'round livingwith Carolina room, decks front and
back, Jacuzzi. C/H/A, ceiling fans in
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